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200801020000
02110

01/02/2008
04:05:38

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES CLAIBORNE
GLENN

200604040001
53910

200801140000
17620

01/14/2008
11:55:07

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES HALL
JERRELL L

200406080003
07550

200801180000
26140

01/18/2008
03:57:19

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
LAWRENCE

200211200005
79790


