Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/01; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801020000 02110	01/02/2008 04:05:38	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAIBORNE GLENN					200604040001 53910	
200801140000 17620	11:55:07	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL JERRELL L					200406080003 07550	
200801180000 26140	03:57:19	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS LAWRENCE					200211200005 79790	